 9.45
 60.00
 20.13
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION Material
1 Copper Thermal head 20.13mm Adjustable 45
degree
Copper 101 or 110 w/Ni
plating
2 Thermal Peltier 40x40x3.45mm 8.5amps Material <not specified>
3 Bottom Insulation Plate 10W Thermal Control
21mm air 45 deg Torlon 4203
4 Top peltier insulation layer Torlon 4203
5
High Current Pin w/ solder Cup, 15.24mm
length, 2.28mm travel, 4.00mm pitch,  Round
Tip
Brass Alloy 385
6 Compression Spring, 9.525 mm OD, 9.525 mm
FL, 6.76 lb/in, Ultem
7 Socket Head Cap Screw M2 6mm long Stainless Steel (316)
8 Assembly Material <not specified>
9 Kryonaut thermal paste Material <not specified>
10 Drawing for customer Inclusion document Material <not specified>
11 Thermally Conductive Adhesive Gray one
component Material <not specified>
Rev Date Initials Description
A - - Original
B 5/9/24 SNA
Reduced plunger outer
size from 20.95mm sq to
20.13mm sq
©2022  Ironwood Electronics, Inc.
Tele: (800) 404-0204
Tolerances: Hole diameters ±0.03mm [±0.001"], Pitches (from true position) ±0.025mm [±0.001"], substrate thickness tolerance ±10%, all
other tolerances ±0.13mm [±0.005"] unless stated otherwise.  Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description: Imperium Thermal Chuck, 40mm Head, 20.13x20.13mm Centered Plunger at 45 deg
Primary dimension units are millimeters, Secondary dimension units are [inches], Weight is in grams.
STATUS: Released REV. B
DATE:  03/07/2024
Material: N/A
Finish: N/A
Weight: 121.54
THM-CHK40-2121C Drawing
SCALE:  1:1
SHEET:  1 OF 1
ENG:  S. Ayyub
FILE: THM-CHK40-2121C Dwg
DRAWN BY: S. Ayyub